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SCHEMATIC:
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Current transformer 50A
ASM-050

Customer Part Number

Product Type

Customer

AMGIS Part Number

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION:
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N2

Operating frequency                       : 50 / 60Hz

LOAD TEST DETAILS:

Ip=50A

RL=220Ω
Us=100mV±10%

MARKING INFORMATION:

YY/Wk code   ASM-050

Operating temperature range          : -40°C to +120°C

Rated input current                         : 5 - 50 Amps

All dimensions are in mm
Linear dimensional tolerance ±0.2mm

Primary to Secondary isolation       : 2500VAC

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:

8 2

17

32max

3
5

m
a
x

20.5max

1
7

.5

0.75x1.10

Ø8.0mm

Pin 3,4,7 & 8 Dummy pins

3
.5

4

3

17 3

27.5
7.5

A

dflores
Rectangle

dflores
Text Box
AMGIS, LLC * 10899 Kinghurst St. Ste. 220 Houston, TX 77099
Phone: 832-775-1319 * Fax: 832-775-1317* email: sales@amgistoroids.com
Toll Free: 877-762-6447 * www.amgistoroids.com



	Contact us

